4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

01.Concurs

Cod columbofil: 738541

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 29
Ceas Porumbei 29
Sincronizare : 29.

58

44° 23" 52.

Por. imbarcati :

023 |IRO
024 |RO
025 |RO
026 |RO
027 |RO
028 |RO
029 |RO
030 |RO
031 |IRO
032 |IRO
033 |IRO
034 |RO
035 |IRO
036 |RO
037 |IRO
038 |RO
039 |RO
040 |RO

0018809F
0001364F
0001333F
0002230F
0002251F
0003279F
0001318F
0001337F
0857339F
0001373F
0003278M
0003231M
0003284M
0012401M
0012418M
0012414M
0012408M
0013757M
0003283M
0013721M
0013717M
0003240M
0013731M
0013784M
0003211M
0003308M
0003295M
0013787M
0013718F
0013751F
0012446F
0003296F
0003213F
0003297F
0003256F
0003286F
0013780F
0003267F
2003947F
0003313F

Versiune SW: RO-1.12

Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
1" N Longitudine
20:03:07 GPS
20:03:07 +0
20:03:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor | Data Ora
| | DA2FOBA3 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2F098C | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FO08E7 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD4626 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD74BC | 29.04 20:
| | DASCEE3A | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD74D8 | 29.04 20:
| |DAO2F361 | 29.04 20:
| | DAFA6307 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD7329 | 29.04 20:
| |DBOOAFB7 | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEAC43 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2CO95C2 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOC5A24 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOC58B3 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOC5873 | 29.04 20:
| |DBOOAFED | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEAC2C | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEAC3B | 29.04 20:
| | DAOC5875 | 29.04 20:
| |DBOOAFB3 | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEACS5D | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEAC36 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOCSBBFEF | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEACT7F | 29.04 20:
| | DBOEAC4A | 29.04 20:
| | DA3FOCD6 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOC5931 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329AE | 29.04 20:
| |DA442A64 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329A5 | 29.04 20:
| |[DB1329E2 | 29.04 20:
| | DA3CEC31 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329A0 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FO0A33 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FO09A7 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD7451 | 29.04 20:
| |DA2F0962 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329B4 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329CF | 29.04 20:

Cod concurs: 62509

Loc lansare

Benzing 48909961 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

VAL | 29 04

FILE ON
| SERVER

CONSTANTIN D.
26° 0" 35" E

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

» 2025 1853

&UNGUREANU

701870
8000A910
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231131_1745956992.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

01.Concurs

44°

OINdNN
[eelNeANeANe}
[eleole]
SN

0012413F
0002274F
0013769F
0013724F
0003224F
0013741F
0013795F
0013781F
0806681F
0012402F
0013758F
0012448F
0013796F
0013773F
0003270F
0013708F
0013791F
0018838F

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-1.12

Antena Club

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

738541
23"

NN N
QOO
NN N
(G221 4@,

Columbofil
1'" N Longitudine
20:03:07 GPS
20:03:07 +0
20:03:07 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor | Data Ora
| | DA2F08F6 | 29.04 20:
| |DB132993 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOB8E | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOACO | 29.04 20:
| | DA2F09DC | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOBAC | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOA2B | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOA38 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2F0OB36 | 29.04 20:
| |[DB1329DA | 29.04 20:
| |DA067578 | 29.04 20:
| |DB1329ED | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOABE | 29.04 20:
| | DA2F0OB61 | 29.04 20:
| | DAOD43AA | 29.04 20:
| | DA2FOASB | 29.04 20:
| |DA0O674F0 | 29.04 20:
| | DA2F0OB96 | 29.04 20:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

62509

Benzing 48909961 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

26°

VALID

| FILEON

SERVER

CONSTANTIN D.
35" E

O"

29,04

s 2025 1§53

&UNGUREANU

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

701870
8000A910

Pag.:

2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231131_1745956992.pdf

